
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Pre-Primary: Teachers Contact Details 
 

Manager: L Pretorius       Principal         lpretorius@amberfieldcollege.co.za 
 
 

Teacher Class / 
Designation 

Email Address 

Teachers 
Lerato Lephallo    
 
Amor Bezuidenhout   
 
Sunet Kuit   
 
Mmapule Mokwena  
  
Kgaogelo Matabane  
  
Rihana Amod   
 

Gr RRR 
 
Gr RR 
 
Gr Ra 
 
Gr Rm 
 
Gr Rb 
 
Gr Re 

llephallo@amberfieldcollege.co.za 
 
abezuidenhout@amberfieldcollege.co.za 
 
skuit@amberfieldcollege.co.za 
 
mmokwena@amberfieldcollege.co.za 
 
kmatabane@amberfieldcollege.co.za 
 
ramod@amberfieldcollege.co.za 
 
 

Assistants 
Mpho Ntlatleng   
 
Zandile Mahlangu   
 

Gr RRR 
 
Gr RR 

mntlatleng@amberfieldcollege.co.za 
 
zmahlangu@amberfieldcollege.co.za 

Aftercare 
Dikutwana Chosi   
 
Sanoora Syed   
 
Mashoto Seabi  
 
Elize Coetzee   

 dchosi@amberfieldcollege.co.za 
 
ssyed@amberfieldcollege.co.za 
 
mseabi@amberfieldcollege.co.za 
 
ecoetzee@amberfieldcollege.co.za 
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Kitchen 

Phumzile Masilela 
Sheila Chiloane 

 pmasilela@amberfieldcollege.co.za 
schiloane@amberfieldcollege.co.za 
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